
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

            
GOVT.OF ASSAM 

SKILL, EMPLOYMENT & ENTERPRENEURSHIP DEPARTMENT  
OFFICE OF THE SR. PRINCIPAL, INDUSTRIAL TRANING INSTITUTE 
INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE, ITI, NAGAON.ASSAM. 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Nagaon, Assam 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 

Description of Contract: Procurement work for Repair, Renovation & Alteration of Workshop 
Building of Solar Technician Trade 
 

Contract Reference Number: NITI/STRIVE-IMC/TENDER/2021-22/275-276  
 
Contract Reference Date: 23-11-2021 

 
Duration of Contract: 30 days 
 
Procurement Method: Open Tendering 
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s):  

Syed Allaud Dowllah 

 

Address : Nagaon, Assam 

 
Country : INDIA 
 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 8, 05,302.00 

 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 8, 05,302.00 

  

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :  8, 05,302.00 

                     



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

            
GOVT.OF ASSAM 

SKILL, EMPLOYMENT & ENTERPRENEURSHIP DEPARTMENT  
OFFICE OF THE SR. PRINCIPAL, INDUSTRIAL TRANING INSTITUTE 
INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE, ITI, NAGAON.ASSAM. 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Nagaon, Assam 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 

Description of Contract: Procurement of Desk Benches for Classroom of Govt. ITI Nagaon through 
open tendering 
 

Contract Reference Number: NITI/STRIVE-IMC/TENDER/2021-22/277-278 
 
Contract Reference Date: 23-11-2021 

 
Duration of Contract: 30 days 
 
Procurement Method: Open Tendering 
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on procurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s):  

M/S Biswa Steel Furniture 
 

Address : Guwahati, Assam 

 
Country : INDIA 
 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 7, 99,934.00 
 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 7, 99,934.00 
  

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :  7, 99,934.00 

                     



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

            
GOVT.OF ASSAM 

SKILL, EMPLOYMENT & ENTERPRENEURSHIP DEPARTMENT  
OFFICE OF THE SR. PRINCIPAL, INDUSTRIAL TRANING INSTITUTE 
INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE, ITI, NAGAON.ASSAM. 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Nagaon, Assam 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 

Description of Contract: Procurement of Raw Materials of Solar Technician Trade of Govt. ITI Nagaon 
through bidding in GEM Portal. 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687796195423 
 
Contract Reference Date: 28-12-2021 
 
Duration of Contract: 30 days 

 

Procurement Method: Procurement of Raw Materials of Solar Technician Trade of Govt. ITI Nagaon 
through bidding in GEM Portal. 
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on procurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

  
MARS EDPAL INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
 

Address : Ambala cantt, HARYANA-133001 
 
Country : INDIA 
 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :1,78,200.00 
 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 1,78,200.00 
  

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :  1,78,200.00 

                     


